RUTA OS1
KILOMETROS SOLIDARIOS

PUESTO DORSAL

1 1234
2 1203
3 1083
4 1202
5 1065
6 1057
7 1241
8 1040
9 1240
10 1236
1 1213
12 1217
13 1041
14 1163
15 1176
16 1066
17 1002
18 1177
19 1107
20 1164
21 1223
22 1165
23 1186
24 1218
25 1219
26 1221
27 1222
28 1225
29 1226

KILOMETROS SOLIDARIOS RUTA 091 CACERES

NOMBRE
Julian
Javier
José M

Enrique
Guillermo

José Antonio

Miguel Angel

Pablo
Jorge
Carlos
Rafael
Ignacio
David
Andrés
Pedro
Marcos
Pablo
Javier
Enrrique
Jaime
José Antonio

Alberto
José Manuel
Luisa

Jorge

Diego

Luis Miguel
Gonzalo
Daniel
Cristina

APELLIDOS

Polo Sanchez
Romero Bote
Delgado Casado

Ordiales Rollizo

Vinagre Salguero
Lazaro Galan
Rodriguez Blazquez
Campos Casiano
Trinidad Largo
Merchan

Ruiz Gutiérrez
Gutierrez Torrano
Torrefio Pajares
Bachiller Corbacho
Navarre Ferrer
Diaz Cardamas
Vasallo Martin
Esteva Sandoval
Cortijo Portero

Villa Cortés

Garcia Fernandez
Martinez Montafia
Gamez Calvo
Rodriguez Hevia

Perez Alonso

Erraez Alejos

Martin Lavalle
Fernandez Dominguez
Vazquez Puerto

P.CATG
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20

21
22

23
24
25
26
27

CATG

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL

5KM

Masculino
Masculino
Masculino

Masculino

Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino

Masculino

Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino

GENERO

Masculino
Masculino
Masculino

Masculino

Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino

Masculino

Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino

CLUB

Arte Fisico

Atletismo Campo Arafiuelo
ARTEF{SICO

Arte fisico Triatlén

KmO Mérida

Crazy runner Caceres

CDE JM SERNA SEGUROS
Los Delfines

Cefot

CEFOT1

CLUB ATLETISMO MALPARTIDA LOS
BARRUECOS

Pravia

Arte Fisico Triatlon

CEFOT 1

CAPEX

RUTA OS1
KILOMETROS SOLIDARIOS

TIEMPO RITMO
00:17:17 3'27"/km
00:18:54 3'46"/km
00:18:54 3'46"/km
00:19:03 3'48"/km
00:19:36 3'55"/km
00:19:55 3'59"/km
00:20:01 4'00"/km
00:20:07 4'01"/km
00:20:09 4'01"/km
00:20:12 4'02"/km
00:20:15 4'03"/km
00:20:32 4'06"/km
00:20:42 4'08"/km
00:21:04 4'12"/km
00:21:05 4'13"/km
00:21:06 4'13"/km
00:21:11 4'14"/km
00:21:11 4'14"/km
00:21:23 4'16"/km
00:21:33 4'18"/km
00:21:46 4'21"/km
00:21:51 4'22"/km
00:21:53 4'22"/km
00:21:58 4'23"/km
00:22:05 4'25"/km
00:22:06 4'25"/km
00:22:21 4'28"/km
00:22:28 4'29"/km
00:22:32 4'30"/km



KILOMETROS SOLIDARIOS RUTA 091 CACERES

RUTA OS1 5KM RUTA OS1
KILOMETROS SOLIDARIOS KILOMETROS SOLIDARIOS

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS P.CATG CATG GENERO CLUB TIEMPO RITMO
30 1242 Claudia Pefia Sanchez 3 GENERAL Femenino Femenino Arte Fisico 00:22:39 4'31"/km
31 1098 Javier Bachiller Rodriguez 28 GENERAL Masculino Masculino 00:22:40 4'32"/km
32 1156 Sergio Rifébn Raposo 29 GENERAL Masculino Masculino Cefot 1 00:22:41 4'32"/km
33 1071 Andrés Galan Pascual 30 GENERAL Masculino Masculino 00:22:42 4'32"/km
34 1185 Francis Sandoval Monje 31 GENERAL Masculino Masculino 00:22:48 4'33"/km
35 1224 Raul Vega Gonzélez 32 GENERAL Masculino Masculino 00:22:52 4'34"/km
36 1216 Daniel Lozano Vega 33 GENERAL Masculino Masculino 00:22:53 4'34"/km
37 1034 Raul Gonzalez Donaire 34 GENERAL Masculino Masculino 00:23:10 4'38"/km
38 1136 Gabriel Nufiez Cantos 35 GENERAL Masculino Masculino 00:23:17 4'39"/km
39 1133 Natalia Delgado Rabat 4 GENERAL Femenino Femenino 00:23:18 4'39"/km
40 1205 Enrique Bermejo 36 GENERAL Masculino Masculino 00:23:18 4'39"/km
41 1231 David Hernandez Alvarez 37 GENERAL Masculino Masculino 00:23:19 4'39"/km
42 1220 Pablo Ismael Montes Aguilera 38 GENERAL Masculino Masculino 00:23:20 4'40"/km
43 1095 Alba Rosado Galan 5 GENERAL Femenino Femenino E.D Casarefa 00:23:22 4'40"/km
44 1145 Tristan Martin Pérez 39 GENERAL Masculino Masculino ED CASARENA 00:23:27 4'41"/km
45 1159 Raul Redondo Galindo 40 GENERAL Masculino Masculino Club maratén casar 00:23:31 4'42"/km
46 1094 Aritz Rosado Rey 41 GENERAL Masculino Masculino Club Maratén Casar 00:23:31 4'42"/km
47 1115 Juan Antonio Sanchez Rey 42 GENERAL Masculino Masculino CLUB MARATON CASAR 00:23:35 4'43"/km
48 117 Hugo Sanchez Rey 43 GENERAL Masculino Masculino 00:23:35 4'43"/km
49 1214 Miguel Alcon Frutos 44 GENERAL Masculino Masculino Arte Fisico 00:23:43 4'44"/km
50 1025 Juan Francisco Arenas Escaso 45 GENERAL Masculino Masculino ARTE FISICO CACERES 00:23:43 4'44"/km
51 1110 Joel Gonzalez Gonzélez 46 GENERAL Masculino Masculino 00:23:57 4'47"/km
52 1169 Francisco Javier  Contreras Jiménez 47 GENERAL Masculino Masculino 00:24:05 4'49"/km
53 1013 Daniel Mateos Palomino 48 GENERAL Masculino Masculino 00:24:18 4'51"/km
54 1172 Pablo S.e 49 GENERAL Masculino Masculino Extremadura 00:24:19 4'51"/km
55 1141 Juan Alfonso Fernandez Leén 50 GENERAL Masculino Masculino 00:24:20 4'52"/km
56 1250 Javier Gbémez Doce 51 GENERAL Masculino Masculino 00:24:20 4'52"/km
57 1124 Sergio Arias Santiago 52 GENERAL Masculino Masculino 00:24:22 4'52"/km
58 1062 Alvaro Guardado Borrega 53 GENERAL Masculino Masculino 00:24:23 4'52"/km

59 1042 Miguel Angel Pajares Gutiérrez 54 GENERAL Masculino Masculino 00:24:29 4'53"/km



RUTA OS1
KILOMETROS SOLIDARIOS

PUESTO

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

DORSAL

1116
1146
1157
1160
1074
1043
1246
1084
1153
1148
1087
1079
1245
1244
1212
1130
1035
1097
1189
1122
1123
1105
1113
1129
1037
1101
1228
1215
1052
1028

NOMBRE

Pilar
David
Alberto
Roberto

Javier
Alberto
Diego
Alberto
Maria Teresa
Amor
Claudio
Conchi

Tania

Francisco Jesus

Leticia

Inés

Santiago

Jose Luis
Laura

Joan Marc
Sofia Del Pilar
Rodrigo
Miguel Angel
Carlos
Cristian

Juan Carlos
Jose Manuel
Patricia
Francisco José
Victoria

APELLIDOS

Rey Rocha
Hinojal

Palacin Sanguino
Sanchez Tovar

Carrasco De La Torre

Rodriguez Real
Margallo Iglesias
Gil Paz

Ferndndez Amarilla
Gil Burdallo

Ruiz Pérez

Santos Podence
Rivera Pérez
Gomez Garcia
Pérez Collado
Hernandez Llanos
Liviano Garcia
Bachiller Corbacho
Vasallo Martin
Feliu llvonen
Malaga Remis
Robles Perez
Garcia Sanchez
Marin Hernandez
Diaz Arroyo
Delgado Tomé
Ordofiez Fidalgo
Miguel Hernandez
Duque Gil
Vazquez Jiménez

P.CATG

6
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

[N

62

10
63
11
12
64
65
13
66
14
67
68
69
70
71
72
15
73
16

CATG

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
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Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino

GENERO

Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino

KILOMETROS SOLIDARIOS RUTA 091 CACERES

CLUB

CLUB MARATON CASAR
AteneaRunTeam
Club Atletismo Arroyo de la luz

Arte Fisico

RUTA OS1
KILOMETROS SOLIDARIOS

TIEMPO RITMO
00:24:29 4'53"/km
00:24:31 4'54"/km
00:24:32 4'54"/km
00:24:32 4'54"/km
00:25:23 5'04"/km
00:25:28 5'05"/km
00:25:32 5'06"/km
00:25:32 5'06"/km
00:25:44 5'08"/km
00:25:45 5'09"/km
00:25:49 5'09"/km
00:25:52 5'10"/km
00:25:57 511"/km
00:26:05 5'13"/km
00:26:06 5'13"/km
00:26:08 5'13"/km
00:26:08 5'13"/km
00:26:08 5'13"/km
00:26:09 5'13"/km
00:26:16 5'15"/km
00:26:16 5'15"/km
00:26:31 5'18"/km
00:26:32 5'18"/km
00:26:39 5'20"/km
00:26:46 521"/km
00:26:47 5'21"/km
00:26:48 5'21"/km
00:26:53 5'22"/km
00:26:53 5'22"/km
00:26:54 5'22"/km



RUTA OS1

PUESTO

KILOMETROS SOLIDARIOS

DORSAL

90 1067
91 1054
92 1081
93 1080
94 1227
95 1047
96 1033
97 1093
98 1151
99 1016
100 1020
101 1200
102 1014
103 1018
104 1102
105 1044
106 1121
107 1090
108 1140
109 1109
110 1100
111 1096
112 1001
113 1032
114 1029
115 1243
116 1114
117 1039
118 1031

NOMBRE

Manuel
Alejandro

Marco Antonio
Victor

Mar
Alvaro
Antonio
Veronica
Carlos
Manuel
Laura

Lara
Guadalupe
Jose Maria
Ivan

Elias
Rafael

Mercedes

Yolanda
Vanessa
Luis Enrique
Maria Belén

Juan

Maria
Gwendoline

Lucia

Francisco Javier
Gonzalo

Pedro Ramén
Rebeca

Elena

APELLIDOS

Dominguez Gonzalez

Hidalgo Romero
Reyes Alegre
Cidoncha Braojos
Martin Moreno
Mufioz Gbmez
Morgado Iglesias
Sanchez Ollero
Nufiez Polan
Toro Lanzo

Gijon Soto

Vivas Flores
Roman Sanchez
Perera Gregorio
Molina Prados G® Navas
Guzman Torrefio

Rodriguez De Liébana
Goémez

Matas Rivero
Antén Santos
Romero Blanco
Pérez Conejero
Sanguino

Roncero Garrido

Villarino Garcia
Jiménez Bayon
Rojas Mediero
Barrera Gonzalez
Marcos De Azcérate
Margallo Orgaz
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74

75
76
17
77
78
18
79
80
19
20
21
81
82
83
84

22

23
24
85
25
86

26

27
87
88
89
28
29
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GENERAL

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
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Masculino

Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino

Femenino

Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino

Femenino

Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino

GENERO

Masculino

Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino

Femenino

Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino

Femenino

Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino

KILOMETROS SOLIDARIOS RUTA 091 CACERES

CLUB

El peru Ca

Arte fisico
Arte Fisico

RUTA OS1

TIEMPO

00:27:08

00:27:09
00:27:10
00:27:10
00:27:11
00:27:32
00:27:33
00:27:39
00:27:44
00:28:01
00:28:01
00:28:29
00:28:35
00:28:35
00:28:38
00:28:39

00:28:57

00:28:57
00:29:03
00:29:10
00:29:11
00:29:12

00:29:14

00:29:23
00:29:24
00:29:36
00:29:40
00:29:53
00:29:53

KILOMETROS SOLIDARIOS

RITMO
5'25"/km
5'25"/km
5'26"/km
5'26"/km
5'26"/km
5'30"/km
5'30"/km
5'31"/km
5'32"/km
5'36"/km
5'36"/km
5'41"/km
5'43"/km
5'43"/km
5'43"/km
5'43"/km
5'47"/km
5'47"/km
5'48"/km
5'50"/km
5'50"/km
5'50"/km
5'50"/km
5'52"/km
5'52"/km
5'55"/km
5'56"/km
5'58"/km
5'58"/km



KILOMETROS SOLIDARIOS RUTA 091 CACERES

RUTA OS1 5KM RUTA OS1
KILOMETROS SOLIDARIOS KILOMETROS SOLIDARIOS

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS P.CATG CATG GENERO CLUB TIEMPO RITMO
119 1138 Beatriz Moyano Angel 30 GENERAL Femenino Femenino 00:30:24 6'04"/km
120 1162 Ana Isabel Moyano Angel 31 GENERAL Femenino Femenino 00:30:26 6'05"/km
121 1023 Daniela Lopez Garcia 32 GENERAL Femenino Femenino 00:30:32 6'06"/km
122 1068 Ana Isabel Barrantes Barbero 33 GENERAL Femenino Femenino 00:31:09 6'13"/km
123 1147 Lorena Felix Checa 34 GENERAL Femenino Femenino 00:31:16 6'15"/km
124 1108 Jose Manuel Machacon Vaquero 90 GENERAL Masculino Masculino 00:31:20 6'16"/km
125 1196 Manuel José Garcia Matias 91 GENERAL Masculino Masculino 00:31:21 6'16"/km
126 1150 Eva Maria Alvarez Lozano 35 GENERAL Femenino Femenino 00:31:28 6'17"/km
127 1178 Maria Guerrero Castro 36 GENERAL Femenino Femenino 00:31:28 6'17"/km
128 1137 Elena Fatima Plata Escribano 37 GENERAL Femenino Femenino 00:31:31 6'18"/km
129 1048 Salma Guisado 38 GENERAL Femenino Femenino 00:31:40 6'20"/km
130 1180 Alba Rodriguez Barroso 39 GENERAL Femenino Femenino 00:31:48 6'21"/km
131 1190 Maria Rosa Jiménez 40 GENERAL Femenino Femenino 00:31:54 6'22"/km
132 1191 David Jiménez Fondén 92 GENERAL Masculino Masculino 00:31:54 6'22"/km
133 1239 Carolina Barras Guzman 41 GENERAL Femenino Femenino 00:31:54 6'22"/km
134 1175 Marina Delgado Toril 42 GENERAL Femenino Femenino 00:32:06 6'25"/km
135 1188 Eva Pereira Gonzalez 43 GENERAL Femenino Femenino 00:32:16 6'27"/km
136 1125 Laura Sanchez Pulido 44 GENERAL Femenino Femenino 00:32:41 6'32"/km
137 1161 Nando Gonzalez Gutiérrez 93 GENERAL Masculino Masculino 00:32:43 6'32"/km
138 1135 Ana Castafio Diaz 45 GENERAL Femenino Femenino 00:32:44 6'32"/km
139 1134 Iris Martin Gonzalez 46 GENERAL Femenino Femenino 00:32:44 6'32"/km
140 1195 Raul Ortiz Alcantud 94 GENERAL Masculino Masculino 00:32:44 6'32"/km
141 1194 Rocio Redondo De Los Santos 47 GENERAL Femenino Femenino 00:32:45 6'33"/km
142 1181 Antonio Santos Carmona 95 GENERAL Masculino Masculino 00:32:46 6'33"/km
143 204 Mercedes Serrano 48 GENERAL Femenino Femenino 00:32:52 6'34"/km
144 1174 Amalia Leal Pesado 49 GENERAL Femenino Femenino 00:32:54 6'34"/km
145 1142 Henar Valverde Mate 50 GENERAL Femenino Femenino 00:32:56 6'35"/km
146 1230 Luis Roberto Gonzélez Gonzélez 96 GENERAL Masculino Masculino Atletas Populares "Valle del Alagén" 00:32:57 6'35"/km
147 1229 Nazaret Albarran Cabanillas 51 GENERAL Femenino Femenino Atletas Populares V. Del Alagon 00:32:57 6'35"/km

148 1085 Manuel Campon Nufiez 97 GENERAL Masculino Masculino 00:33:10 6'38"/km



KILOMETROS SOLIDARIOS RUTA 091 CACERES

RUTA OS1 5KM RUTA OS1
KILOMETROS SOLIDARIOS KILOMETROS SOLIDARIOS

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS P.CATG CATG GENERO CLUB TIEMPO RITMO
149 1086 Vanessa Piris Pavo 52 GENERAL Femenino Femenino 00:33:11 6'38"/km
150 1201 Angélica Mufioz Liberal 53 GENERAL Femenino Femenino Crazyrunner 00:33:17 6'39"/km
151 1155 Lola Minguez Palacios 54 GENERAL Femenino Femenino 00:33:17 6'39"/km
152 1131 Maria Rentero Mendoza 55 GENERAL Femenino Femenino 00:33:53 6'46"/km
153 1144 Laura Jorge Matias 56 GENERAL Femenino Femenino 00:33:54 6'46"/km
154 1099 Maria Elena Diz Sédnchez 57 GENERAL Femenino Femenino 00:33:59 6'47"/km
155 1119 Jose Maria Sanchez Carrasco 98 GENERAL Masculino Masculino 00:34:00 6'48"/km
156 1070 Maria Garcia Boyero 58 GENERAL Femenino Femenino 00:34:30 6'54"/km
157 1069 Nieves Gil Martinez 59 GENERAL Femenino Femenino 00:34:31 6'54"/km
158 1055 Jesus Gonzalez Leon 99 GENERAL Masculino Masculino 00:34:33 6'54"/km
159 1072 Veronica Moreno Duran 60 GENERAL Femenino Femenino 00:34:38 6'55"/km
160 1152 Cynthia Maria Rebollo Fernandez 61 GENERAL Femenino Femenino 00:34:55 6'59"/km
161 1154 Andrés Minguez Palacios 100 GENERAL Masculino Masculino 00:35:00 7'00"/km
162 1143 Inés Valverde Mate 62 GENERAL Femenino Femenino 00:35:07 7'01"/km
163 1073 Rosa Abel Galan Pascual 63 GENERAL Femenino Femenino 00:35:35 7'07"/km
164 1082 Delia Herrera Alvarez 64 GENERAL Femenino Femenino ARTEF{SICO 00:36:46 7'21"/km
165 1118 Vera Lindo Perez 65 GENERAL Femenino Femenino 00:37:11 7'26"/km
166 1089 Maria Jose Escribano Gomez 66 GENERAL Femenino Femenino Arte Fisico 00:37:38 7'31"/km
167 1051 Judith Vivas 67 GENERAL Femenino Femenino 00:40:11 8'02"/km
168 1209 José Antonio Arévalo Tierno 101 GENERAL Masculino Masculino 00:41:05 8'13"/km
169 1127 Juan Francisco Montero Rodriguez 102 GENERAL Masculino Masculino 00:45:08 9'01"/km
170 1128 Alba Bardon Bermejo 103 GENERAL Masculino Masculino 00:45:09 9'01"/km
171 1206 Soraya Palomino Galan 68 GENERAL Femenino Femenino 00:55:53 11'10"/km
172 1015 Antonio Jose Solana Cerro 104 GENERAL Masculino Masculino 00:56:17 11'15"/km
173 1104 Juan Carlos Lazaro Gonzélez 105 GENERAL Masculino Masculino 00:56:33 11'18"/km
174 1182 Sergio Duran Marroyo 106 GENERAL Masculino Masculino 00:58:09 11'37"/km
175 1235 Juan Martinez Alvarez 107 GENERAL Masculino Masculino 01:00:18 12'03"/km
176 1026 Maribel Sanchez Galan 69 GENERAL Femenino Femenino 01:02:19 12'27"/km
177 1011 Veronica Sanchez Galan 70 GENERAL Femenino Femenino 01:02:23 12'28"/km
178 1007 Jose Roman Cereceda Montes 108 GENERAL Masculino Masculino 01:03:28 12'41"/km



KILOMETROS SOLIDARIOS RUTA 091 CACERES

RUTA OS1 5KM RUTA OS1
KIlﬁMFTIIIlS SOLIDARIOS I(IlﬂMFTIIﬂS SOLIDARIOS

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS P.CATG CATG GENERO CLUB TIEMPO RITMO

179 1063 Mila Rodriguez Camberos 71 GENERAL Femenino Femenino 01:04:17 12'51"/km
180 1008 Maria Cristina Curiel Talavan 72 GENERAL Femenino Femenino 01:05:01 13'00"/km



